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OFYR
HERB GARDEN
BENCH

EN

Enjoy your outdoor kitchen even more with the OFYR Herb Garden Bench. This bench has
an integrated teak plank that serves as a comfortable seat. It can be placed on both the
left and right side of the bench. There's also an integrated steel tray with drainage holes
underneath the seat. Thanks to the open space next to the seat, this tray can be used to
plant herbs or flowers.

The tray has drainage holes, so excess water gets drained automatically.

It's possible to move the seat to the left or right.

Protect the teakwood seat by storing it indoors at a dry place. Oil the plank regularly.
Despite their high-quality coating, the Black models are more susceptible to scratches and
damage.

DE

GenielRRen Sie die Momente in der Outdoor-Kiiche noch mehr mit der OFYR Herb Garden
Bench. Diese Bank hat eine integrierte Teakholzplanke, die als Sitzgelegenheit dient. Der
Sitz kann nach rechts oder links positioniert werden. Neben dem Sitzbereich befindet sich
eine offene Flache, die als Gewlrz- oder Tellerablage genutzt werden kann.

Die Krauterschale hat Abflusslocher, damit Uberschissiges Wasser ablaufen kann.

Es ist moglich, den Sitzbereich entweder links oder rechts zu platzieren.

Das Teakholz sollte bei Nichtbenutzung am besten Innen gelagert und regelmafig mit einem
Pflanzendl behandelt werden.

Die Black Modelle sind trotz ihrer hochwertigen Beschichtung anfalliger fur Kratzer und
Schaden.

OFYR HERB GARDEN BENCH

CORTEN

OFYR HERB GARDEN BENCH

BLACK

SKU CODE
HG-B

SPECIFICATIONS

Material

Dimensions

Weight

SPEZIFIKATIONEN

Material

Abmessungen

Gewicht

EAN CODE
7430440899880

Base

Seat

Base
Seat
Total

Base
Seat
Total

Sockel
Sitz

Sockel
Sitz

Gesamt

Sockel
Sitz

Gesamt

SKU CODE
HG-BB

@ CORTEN

Corten steel

Teakwood

45x100x43,8 cm
45x50x2,2 cm
45x100x45 cm

25kg
3kg
28 kg

@ CORTEN

Corten-Stahl
Teakholz

45x100x43,8 cm
45x50x2,2 cm
45x100x45 cm

25 kg
3 kg
28 kg

EAN CODE
7436933035032

@ BLACK

Black coated steel

Teakwood

45x100x43,8 cm
45x50x2,2 cm
45x100x45 cm

26 kg
3 kg
29 kg

@® BLACK

Schwarz beschichteter Stahl
Teakholz

45x100x43,8 cm
45x50x2,2 cm
45x100x45 cm

26 kg

3 kg
29 kg
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